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Name_______________________            Section_______________

Key Vocabulary:
	· Hyperbola 
	· Vertices 
	· Foci 

	· Branches 
	· Transverse axis
	· Asymptotes 

	· Derivative 
	· Integral 
	


Guiding question:
What is the relation between derivative and integral?

Lessons:
· Standard form of the equation of a hyperbola
· Asymptotes of a hyperbola

· Sketching a hyperbola

· Derivative review

· Integrals 

Individual work: 
_____ Tuesday 1/16/2018 hyperbola #1
_____ Thursday 1/18/2018 hyperbola #2
_____ Friday 1/19/2018 hyperbola #3
(Due Monday 1/22/2018)

_____ Monday 1/22/2018 derivative #1
_____ Tuesday 1/23/2018 derivative #2
_____ Thursday 1/25/2018 derivative #3
_____ Friday 1/26/2018 integration #1
(Due Monday 1/29/2018)

_____ Monday 1/29/2018 integration #2
_____ Tuesday 1/30/2018 review worksheet #1
_____ Thursday 2/1/2018 review worksheet #2
(Due Friday 2/2/2018)

Assessment:

Quarter 3 Test #1 (Friday 2/2/2018)
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